Market share by subscribers Q2/2022 and comparison with
previous periods

H Telemach
WAL
BHT
45,7% 45,8% 45,0% 44,9% 45,5% 45,3% 45,0%
Q2 Q3 Q4 Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q1 Q2

2020 2020 2020 2020 2021 2021 2021 2021 2022 2022

100%

90%

80%

70%

60%

50%

4,0%

30%

45,9% 45,6%
20%

10%

0%

CROATIAN REGULATORY AUTHORITY FOR NETWORK INDUSTRIES

Ulica Roberta Frange$a-Mihanovi¢a 9, HR-10110 Zagreb, Croatia / OIB: 87950783661 / Phone: +385 (0)1 7007 007, Fax: +385 (0)1 7007 070 / www.hakom.hr



